
Molly Malone

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Minuti Carlo (06/1939) 4 6 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 7 0 0 0 0

Shtermeni Kristio (06/2116) 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 3

Scarparo Filippo (06/1384) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 8 0 0 4 3

De Pasquali Gabriele (06/2038) 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kushnirov Dimytro (06/2115) 4 2 0 0 4 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giusto Alessandro (06/1345) 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tudora Claudiu (06/2118) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giomi Lorenzo (06/2119) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moriconi Aurora (06/2117) 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Minuti Carlo 06/1939 16 23 1,44

Shtermeni Kristio 06/2116 16 13 0,81

Scarparo Filippo 06/1384 12 12 1,00

De Pasquali Gabriele 06/2038 8 8 1,00

Kushnirov Dimytro 06/2115 12 8 0,67

Giusto Alessandro 06/1345 8 5 0,62

Tudora Claudiu 06/2118 4 1 0,25

Giomi Lorenzo 06/2119 0 0 0,00

Moriconi Aurora 06/2117 4 0 0,00

Rodina

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Baronti Giacomo (06/1894) 4 12 4 9 0 0 4 12 4 11 0 0 4 12 4 12 0 0

Morelli Giacomo (06/1841) 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 12 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 9 0 0

Bertini Luca (06/1897) 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Jemeljanova Jelena (06/1719) 2 3 2 0 0 0 4 12 3 5 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

Franceschi Andrea (06/1843) 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 6 4 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baronti Giacomo 06/1894 24 68 2,83

Morelli Giacomo 06/1841 24 47 1,96

Bertini Luca 06/1897 20 36 1,80

Jemeljanova Jelena 06/1719 15 29 1,93

Franceschi Andrea 06/1843 13 11 0,85

TNTST

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Bellagotti Valerio (06/1386) 0 0 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 12 0 0 4 5 4 12

Turrini Massimiliano (06/2244) 0 0 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 11 0 0 4 4 4 12

Del Gamba Giacomo (06/1739) 0 0 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 12

Ianniciello Simone (06/2114) 0 0 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 1 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 6

Filippi  Gabriele (06/1896) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bellagotti Valerio 06/1386 24 57 2,38

Turrini Massimiliano 06/2244 24 44 1,83

Del Gamba Giacomo 06/1739 24 41 1,71

Ianniciello Simone 06/2114 24 29 1,21

Filippi  Gabriele 06/1896 0 0 0,00


